
 Alternativ:

 
 Steckdosenart nach
 deutschem Standard

     Schweizer Norm (Typ 13) 

BLATT 3 VON 8

Kunde: 
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TOLERANZEN: +/- 2mm

Raum:

KW:
BEMASSUNGEN SIND IN MILLIMETER

 

28.66 kg

Beleg-Nr.: 

Kunden-Nr.:

Bestell-Nr.: 

 
FARBE:

MDF lackiert

letzte Änderung: 12.04.2021GEWICHT:

Pos. 1

 

Kommission: 

 

DATUM

Armin Dellen

NAME

WENN NICHT ANDERS DEFINIERT: Vorgang:  

1000 x 160 x 700mm

Möbel Maßfertigung
Abmessung:

Aufbauspiegelschrank

A

Glasböden

Taster + Steckdose
Holzbox mit

Trafofach! 
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Spiegeltür,
beidseitig

LED 1900-4000K

 6
6

9
 

 6
8

6
 

 7
0

0
 

 115 

 6
4

0
 

 2
0

 

 160 

Detail A 8 


